21
Industrial & Floodlights
T8  |  Rx7s  |  COB LED  |  SMD LED  |  LED
Die cast  |  Aluminium  |  Metal
Pages 577-610
www.1-light.eu Industrial & Floodlights < 576
www.1-light.eu577 > Industrial & Floodlights
Order Code Watts Input NotesColour Class

Waterproof
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
Complete with 2700mA driver63100E/C Black Cool white 4000K 100W 10000lm 100-240V100° 1
63100E  |  100W  |  SMD 3030  |  High bay  |  Aluminium
210mm
272mm
360mm
The Industrial LED High Bay
Aluminium
589 > Industrial & Floodlights
Optional
microwave sensor.
Order code 22002.
Optional re ector.
Order code 050114FB.
Optional xing kit.
Order code 050116HB.
Optional
microwave sensor.
Order code 22002.
Optional re ector.
Order code 050114FB.
Optional xing kit.
Order code 050116HB.
Optional
microwave sensor.
Order code 22002.
Optional re ector.
Order code 050114FA.
Optional xing kit.
Order code 050116HA.
177mm
370mm
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT